

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Sean Negus Construction, LLC 6100 N 16th Street Omaha, NE 68110		HD Utilities and Grading 7531 S 75th Ave. LaVista, NE 68128		Tab Construction Co. 4153 S 67th Street Omaha, NE 68117		L. G. Roloff Construction Co., Inc. 10204 S 152nd Omaha, NE 68138	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CONSTRUCT 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE	6,030	LF	54.00	325,620.00	48.97	295,289.10	53.10	320,193.00	58.25	351,247.50
2	CONSTRUCT 6" SANITARY SEWER PIPE	4,724	LF	44.42	209,840.08	48.96	231,287.04	48.20	227,696.80	50.00	236,200.00
3	CONSTRUCT 54" I.D. SANITARY MANHOLE (34)	348	VF	571.00	198,708.00	564.25	196,359.00	676.25	235,335.00	650.00	226,200.00
4	CONSTRUCT 8" PIPE PLUG	2	EA	100.00	200.00	280.00	560.00	47.80	95.60	200.00	400.00
5	CONSTRUCT 8" CONCRETE COLLAR	1	EA	750.00	750.00	615.00	615.00	582.50	582.50	565.00	565.00
6	INSTALL EXTERNAL FRAME SEAL	35	EA	400.00	14,000.00	550.00	19,250.00	430.30	15,060.50	530.00	18,550.00
7	TUNNEL 16" STEEL CASING WITH 8" SOLID WALL PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE	60	LF	750.00	45,000.00	950.00	57,000.00	817.95	49,077.00	740.00	44,400.00
8	INSTALL GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	450	SY	3.50	1,575.00	4.00	1,800.00	1.25	562.50	3.50	1,575.00
9	CONSTRUCT TYPE B RIP-RAP	180	TN	65.00	11,700.00	108.00	19,440.00	66.60	11,988.00	79.50	14,310.00
10	INSTALL BX1100 GEOGRID	390	SY	4.00	1,560.00	4.00	1,560.00	1.70	663.00	4.00	1,560.00
11	CONSTRUCT AGGREGATE BEDDING FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	120	TN	45.00	5,400.00	75.00	9,000.00*	44.65	5,358.00	49.00	5,880.00
12	REMOVE PIPE PLUG	1	EA	250.00	250.00	500.00	500.00	280.30	280.30	450.00	450.00
13	CONSTRUCT SANITARY MANHOLE OVER EXISTING SANITARY SEWER	1	EA	6,000.00	6,000.00	5,680.00	5,680.00	7,824.60	7,824.60	8,500.00	8,500.00
14	INSTALL SEEDING AND MATTING	250	SY	2.00	500.00	4.25	1,062.50	5.10	1,275.00	3.50	875.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-14, INCLUSIVE)					\$821,103.08		\$839,402.64**		\$875,991.80		\$910,712.50

*CORRECTED EXTENSION

**CORRECTED TOTAL BASE BID

Start Date:

TBN

6/24/24

7/1/2024

8/1/2024

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Valley Corporation P.O. Box 589 Valley, NE 68064		Thompson Construction 2404 North Lincoln Ave. Fremont, NE 68025		McAninch Corporation 12020 Shamrock Plaza, Ste 200 Omaha, NE 68154		Kersten Construction, Inc. 11050 S 204th Street Gretna, NE 68028	
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	CONSTRUCT 8" SANITARY SEWER PIPE	6,030	LF	57.33	345,699.90	61.00	367,830.00	78.27	471,968.10	63.20	381,096.00
2	CONSTRUCT 6" SANITARY SEWER PIPE	4,724	LF	46.33	218,862.92	63.00	297,612.00	55.35	261,473.40	49.90	235,727.60
3	CONSTRUCT 54" I.D. SANITARY MANHOLE (34)	348	VF	704.42	245,138.16	694.00	241,512.00	500.64	174,222.72	864.10	300,706.80
4	CONSTRUCT 8" PIPE PLUG	2	EA	53.27	106.54	200.00	400.00	290.24	580.48	376.00	752.00
5	CONSTRUCT 8" CONCRETE COLLAR	1	EA	228.95	228.95	625.00	625.00	1,218.44	1,218.44	596.00	596.00
6	INSTALL EXTERNAL FRAME SEAL	35	EA	511.84	17,914.40	425.00	14,875.00	512.78	17,947.30	425.00	14,875.00
7	TUNNEL 16" STEEL CASING WITH 8" SOLID WALL PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE	60	LF	884.53	53,071.80	1,075.00	64,500.00	761.36	45,681.60	884.00	53,040.00
8	INSTALL GEOTEXTILE FABRIC	450	SY	2.31	1,039.50	2.00	900.00	2.18	981.00	3.60	1,620.00
9	CONSTRUCT TYPE B RIP-RAP	180	TN	82.17	14,790.60	1.00	180.00	62.70	11,286.00	94.85	17,073.00
10	INSTALL BX1100 GEOGRID	390	SY	3.51	1,368.90	1.00	390.00	3.04	1,185.60	3.00	1,170.00
11	CONSTRUCT AGGREGATE BEDDING FOR TRENCH STABILIZATION	120	TN	47.52	5,702.40	55.00	6,600.00	44.58	5,349.60	65.40	7,848.00
12	REMOVE PIPE PLUG	1	EA	50.41	50.41	275.00	275.00	4,522.10	4,522.10	275.00	275.00
13	CONSTRUCT SANITARY MANHOLE OVER EXISTING SANITARY SEWER	1	EA	7,564.39	7,564.39	8,000.00	8,000.00	7,590.38	7,590.38	15,687.00	15,687.00
14	INSTALL SEEDING AND MATTING	250	SY	5.37	1,342.50	5.00	1,250.00	10.30	2,575.00	5.00	1,250.00
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-14, INCLUSIVE)					\$912,881.37		\$1,004,949.00		\$1,006,581.72		\$1,031,716.40

*CORRECTED EXTENSION

**CORRECTED TOTAL BASE BID

Start Date:

June or July 2024

7/1/24

4/1/2024

TBN